N licitatie-publica.ro
PATCH CORD OPTO - FO SC/APC-LC/PC-SM/DX-5

[.D.: 106673458

Data 04.12.24 Coduri CPV 32562300-3
publicarii

Pretul 54,12 RON - 54,12 RON

estimativ:

Descriere: Patchcord FO SC/APC-LC/PC, SM OS2 9/125, manta LSZH 3.0mm, duplex 5m "SC/APC-LC/PC-
SM/DX-5" (timbru verde 0.08 lei)



